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Phone: 1300 PRAMAC (772 622)

HEAD OFFICE

After Hours: + 61 2 8330 6675 (Emergency service)

Email: info.au@pramac.com

Address: 1A/184 Milperra Rd NSW 2212 Revesby

SALES SUPPORT
CUSTOMER SERVICE & SUPPORT

Bill Vu-Tran; Sales Co-ordinator
Phone: 02 8106 3104; bill.vutran@pramac.com

Tarun Srivastava; Application Engineer
Mobile: +61 436 346 929; tarun.srivastava@pramac.com

Trish Porter; Inbound Logistics Co-ordinator
Phone: 02 8106 3103; trish.porter@pramac.com 

AFTER SALES SUPPORT
PRAMAC AFTER SALES SERVICE, TECHNICAL
& SPARE PARTS SUPPORT

Andy Smith; Group Aftersales & Support Director Australia - New Zealand
Phone: 02 8106 3100; Mobile: +61 483 201 887; aftersales.au@pramac.com

John Meehan; After Sales Manager
Phone: 02 8106 3100; Mobile: +61 419 467 779; aftersales.au@pramac.com

Deepak Jain; After Sales Co-ordinator 
Phone: 02 8106 3100; Mobile: +61 488 101 959; aftersales.au@pramac.com

James Bevan; Parts Advisor 
Phone: 02 8106 3113; aftersales.au@pramac.com

SALES MANAGERS AUSTRALIA - NEW ZEALAND

Braden Murrin; Sales Director - Mobile & Mining
Mobile: +61 499 336 454; braden.murrin@pramac.com

Luke Gibson; Sales Director - Commercial & Industrial
Mobile: +61 455 487 287; luke.gibson@pramac.com

Joel Azar; Sales Manager - Gas HSB & Portables
Mobile: +61 447 233 224; joel.azar@pramac.com
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Ethan Matthews; Operations Manager
Mobile: +61 484 922 184; ethan.matthews@pramac.com

OPERATIONS

Edoardo Biagi; Marketing Specialist
Mobile: +61 473 207 701; edoardo.biagi@pramac.com

MARKETING

Paul Hickling; Finance Manager
Phone: 02 8106 3102; Mobile: +61 460 005 991; paul.hickling@pramac.com

ACCOUNTS & ADMINISTRATION

Reshama Manandhar; Assistant Accountant
Phone: 02 8106 3110; reshama.manandhar@pramac.com

Susan Djunaedy; Assistant Accountant
Phone: 02 8106 3110; susan.djunaedy@pramac.com

Craig Hewitt; General Manager
Mobile: +61 476 332 918; craig.hewitt@pramac.com

GENERAL MANAGER

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGERS

Sam Killalea; QLD & NT
Mobile: +61 467 277 762; sam.killalea@pramac.com

Justin Taylor; WA & SA
Mobile: +61 477 960 350; justin.taylor@pramac.com

Shawn Hodgetts; VIC & Tas
Mobile: +61 409 072 421; shawn.hodgetts@pramac.com

John Mikic; NSW & ACT
Mobile: +61 456 437 495; john.mikic@pramac.com

Clint Ledden; NSW & ACT; Gas HSB & Portables
Mobile: +61 477 534 059; clint.ledden@pramac.com


